

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

600 Fourth Ave. 2nd Floor Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CF 314388 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Clerk File (CF) Status: Filed with City Clerk

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 10/22/2018

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Full unit lot subdivision of UTP, LLC, to subdivide one parcel into 87 unit lots at 2101 NE 88th Street

(Project No. 3024872; Type III).

Sponsors: No Sponsor Required

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Full Unit Lot Subdivision Material

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/22/2018	1	City Council	filed	Pass
1/22/2018	1	City Council	referred	

Full unit lot subdivision of UTP, LLC, to subdivide one parcel into 87 unit lots at 2101 NE 88th Street (Project No. 3024872; Type III).

The Clerk File is provided as an attachment.